
Mayo 2017

Page 1

MAYO 2017
Fecha Concepto Entrada Salida Saldo

23/05/17 Contrato 2017/00004 220,00 220,00
24/05/17 OfiAuto Factura 1708724 181,45 38,55
27/05/17 Contrato 2017/00003 128,52 167,07
31/05/17 Contrato 2017/00005 530,00 697,07
31/05/17 MediaMarkt 60059233 159,00 538,07
31/05/17 Bauhaus 1/805/1/112120 69,00 469,07



Junio 2017

Page 2

JUNIO 2017
Fecha Concepto Entrada Salida Saldo

01/06/17 Saldo 31/05/2017 469,07
02/06/17 Contrato 2017/00006 150,30 619,37
04/06/17 Contrato 2017/00007 225,00 844,37
05/06/17 Contrato 2017/00008 175,00 1.019,37
05/06/17 Contrato 2017/00009 120,00 1.139,37
05/06/17 Seguro 8556-JDZ 111,96 1.027,41
05/06/17 Seguro 2088-GNW 111,96 915,45
05/06/17 Seguro 6467-GXB 111,96 803,49
05/06/17 Makro 14,44 789,05
05/06/17 Gasolinera BP Factura 1700077 52,19 736,86
05/06/17 Fianza Centro Negocios Reding 70,00 666,86
06/06/17 Contrato 2017/00010 628,00 1.294,86
07/06/17 Parking 6467-GXB 9,35 1.285,51
07/06/17 Ballenoil Factura 1724702246 10,00 1.275,51
07/06/17 Worten Factura BNP009/106692 9,99 1.265,52
07/06/17 Serrano Facturas 1674 & 1676 34,19 1.231,33
07/06/17 FNAC Facturas 1513 & 1578 15,98 1.215,35
07/06/17 Autosonido Facturas 170662 & 170803 15,31 1.200,04
07/06/17 Bauhaus Factura 111718 6,09 1.193,95
07/06/17 Injamal Factura 17016606 8,30 1.185,65
07/06/17 Carrefour Factura 4467 26,18 1.159,47
07/06/17 CNR Factura 448/17 42,35 1.117,12
08/06/17 Codigo Malaga 30,00 1.087,12
08/06/17 GoWagen Factura 000059 380,00 707,12
11/06/17 Parking 9959-GPT 2,65 704,47
11/06/17 Parking 0948-GNM 2,80 701,67
14/06/17 Factura Junio 2017 Orange 18,96 682,71
14/06/17 Parking 6467-GXB 2,90 679,81
14/06/17 Parking 3217-GTB 2,65 677,16
15/06/17 Gasolina Ballenoil 20,00 657,16
15/06/17 Quota Junio 2017 - 2088-GNW 129,76 527,40
16/06/17 Contrato 2017/00011 140,00 667,40
21/06/17 Pago parte NovaPrint PR16026 150,00 517,40
22/06/17 Contrato 2017/00012 183,60 701,00
22/06/17 Ticket tren 2,70 698,30
23/06/17 Bauhaus 17,39 680,91
24/06/17 Contrato 2017/00013 127,75 808,66
24/06/17 Aldi 3,50 805,16
25/06/17 Gasolinera BP Factura 1700032 59,00 746,16
25/06/17 Govez Factura 25669 6,85 739,31
26/06/17 Mama Mia Fuengirola 38,55 700,76
27/06/17 Bauhaus 7,27 693,49
28/06/17 Recambios Serrano 9,26 684,23
28/06/17 Cuota Julio 6467-GXB 101,76 582,47
29/06/17 Ballenoil 10,00 572,47
30/06/17 Contrato 2017/00014 1315,00 1.887,47
30/06/17 Contrato 2017/00016 387,20 2.274,67
30/06/17 GoWagen Factura C72-17 470,00 1.804,67
30/06/17 Lyrwirs Factura R722/17 125,00 1.679,67
30/06/17 Factura BP 1700094 121,15 1.558,52
30/06/17 Seguridad Social Mayo 50,89 1.507,63
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30/06/17 Seguridad Social Junio 50,89 1.456,74
30/06/17 Ikea 9,00 1.447,74
30/06/17 Nomina Junio 400,00 1.047,74
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